Fuel Filter UFI

FILTERS

24.366.00

Dimensions (mm)

A:90.0

B: 65.0
C.73.0
D:98.5
F-M36X1.5
G:M20X1.5
H:139.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1
Pieces per pack: 8
Box (width x length x height): 96x96x137 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 480
Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1100
(mm)
Filter net weight: 420 g
weight filter + box: 440 g

8003453060524

Applications

AIRMAN

AX Serie AX 22 (Isuzu 3KRTHA-20)

AX Serie AX 40 (Isuzu 4JC1-PH-A1/JE)
AX Serie AX 45

ASIA MOTORS

Hi-Topic 2.7 Diesel 06/93 —

Rocsta 2.2 Diesel 4x4 (NA1) 45kW 61HP 01/90 — 12/97
Rocsta 2.2 Diesel 4x4 (NA2) 48kW 65HP 01/95 — 12/97
Topic 2.7 Diesel 06/93 —

BEDFORD

Brava 2.2 Diesel (Isuzu C223) 01/88 — 12/89
Brava 2.5 Diesel (Isuzu 4JA1) 01/90 — 06/90
KBD 25 2.0 Diesel (Isuzu C190)
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KBD 26 2.0 Diesel (Isuzu C190)
KBD 40 2.0 Diesel (Isuzu C190)
KBD 41 2.0 Diesel (Isuzu C190)
Midi 2.0 Diesel (Isuzu 4FC1) 01/84 — 08/88

CATERPILLAR

DP Serie DP 20 (Mitsubishi S4S)
DP Serie DP 20 K (Mitsubishi S4S)
DP Serie DP 25 (Mitsubishi S4S)
DP Serie DP 25 K (Mitsubishi S4S)
DP Serie DP 30 (Mitsubishi S4S)
DP Serie DP 30 K (Mitsubishi S4S)
DP Serie DP 35 (Mitsubishi S4S)
DP Serie DP 35 K (Mitsubishi S4S)

CHEVROLET (USA)

Blazer S10 2.2 Diesel (VIN S) (Isuzu) 01/84 — 12/85
Blazer S10 2.2 Diesel (VIN S) (Isuzu) 01/83 — 12/83
Chevette 1.8 Diesel (VIN D) 01/81 — 12/86

Pick-up S10 2.2 Diesel (Isuzu) 01/84 — 12/85
Pick-up S10 2.2 Diesel (Isuzu) 01/83 — 12/83

DAIHATSU

Delta 1750 2800 Diesel (DL) 09/84 —
Fourtrak 2.8 Diesel (DL) 01/87 — 09/87
Fourtrak 2.8 Diesel (DL) 10/87 —
Fourtrak 2.8 TD (DL-T) 06/87 — 09/87
Fourtrak 2.8 TD (DL-T) 10/87 —

Rocky 2.8 D (F70) (DL) 04/84 — 09/87
Rocky 2.8 D (F70) (DL) 10/87 —

Rocky 2.8 D (F75) (DL) 04/84 — 09/87
Rocky 2.8 D (F75) (DL) 10/87 —

Rocky 2.8 D (F76) (DL) 04/84 — 09/87
Rocky 2.8 D (F76) (DL) 10/87 —

Rocky 2.8 D (F77) (DL) 04/84 — 09/87
Rocky 2.8 D (F77) (DL) 10/87 —

Rocky 2.8 TD (F70) (DL-T) 04/84 — 09/87
Rocky 2.8 TD (F70) (DL-T) 10/87 —

)
)
)
)

Rocky 2.8 TD (F76) (DL-T) 04/84 — 09/87

(
(
Rocky 2.8 TD (F75) (DL-T) 04/84 — 09/87
(
(
Rocky 2.8 TD (F76) (DL-T) 10/87 —

)
)
Rocky 2.8 TD (F75) (DL-T) 10/87 —
)
)

FILTERS
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Rocky 2.8 TD (F77) (DL-T) 04/84 — 09/87
Rocky 2.8 TD (F77) (DL-T) 10/87 —

DODGE

Power Ram 50 2.3 Diesel (VIN 9) (Mitsubishi) 01/83 — 12/83
Power Ram 50 2.3 Diesel (VIN 9) (Mitsubishi) 01/83 — 12/83
Power Ram 50 2.3 Turbodiesel (VIN J) (Mitsubishi) 01/84 — 12/85
Power Ram 50 2.3 Turbodiesel (VIN J) (Mitsubishi) 01/84 — 12/85
Power Ram 50 2.3 Turbodiesel (VIN J) (Mitsubishi) 01/84 — 12/85
Power Ram 50 2.3 Turbodiesel (VIN J) (Mitsubishi) 01/84 — 12/85
Ram 50 2.3 Diesel (VIN 9) (Mitsubishi) 01/83 — 12/83

Ram 50 2.3 Diesel (VIN 9) (Mitsubishi) 01/83 — 12/83

Ram 50 2.3 Turbodiesel (VIN J) (Mitsubishi) 01/84 — 12/85

Ram 50 2.3 Turbodiesel (VIN J) (Mitsubishi) 01/84 — 12/85

Ram 50 2.3 Turbodiesel (VIN J) (Mitsubishi) 01/84 — 12/85

Ram 50 2.3 Turbodiesel (VIN J) (Mitsubishi) 01/84 — 12/85

EFFEDI
Gasolone TSH35 2.5 Turbodiesel (Hyundai)

GMC (USA)

Jimmy Il 2.2 Diesel (Isuzu 2.2 (137)) 01/82 — 12/83
Jimmy Il 2.2 Diesel (Isuzu 2.2 (137)) 01/84 — 12/86
Jimmy II S15 2.2 Diesel (Isuzu 2.2 (137)) 01/82 — 12/83
Jimmy 11 S15 2.2 Diesel (Isuzu 2.2 (137)) 01/84 — 12/86

HOLDEN (AUS)
Gemini 1.8 Diesel (Isuzu) 01/81 — 12/84

HYUNDAI

Galloper 11 2.5 TD (D4BA) 65kW 88HP 11/97 — 06/03
Galloper 11 2.5 TDCi (D4BH) 73kW 99HP 11/97 — 06/03
Galloper 11 2.5 TDCi (D4BH) 77kW 105HP 11/97 — 06/03
H12.5D (D4BB) 57kW 78HP 10/97 — 08/01

H12.5D (D4BB) 57kW 78HP 09/01 — 02/08

H 1 2.5 TCI Turbodiesel (D4BH) 73kW 99HP 10/99 — 05/00
H 1 2.5 TCI Turbodiesel (D4BH) 73kW 99HP 06/00 — 08/01
H 1 2.5 TCI Turbodiesel (D4BH) 73kW 99HP 09/01 — 02/08
H12.5TD (D4BF) 59kW 80HP 10/97 — 05/00

H 1 2.5 TD (D4BF) 59kW 80HP 06/00 — 08/01

H12.5TD (D4BF) 59kW 80HP 09/01 — 02/08

H 1 2.5 TD Turbodiesel (D4BH) 74kW 100HP 11/01 — 02/08
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H 200 2.5 TD 06/00 — 08/01

H 200 2.5TD 06/97 — 05/00

H 200 2.5TD 09/01 — 02/08

H100 2.5 D (D4BA) 57kW 77HP 07/93 — 03/00
H100 2.5 TDiC (D4BF) 59kW 80HP 07/93 — 10/03
H100 2.6 D (D4BB) 57kW 77HP 10/99 — 12/04
H100 2.6 TDiC (D4BB) 63kW 86HP 07/93 — 12/98
H150 2.5 D (D4BA) 57kW 77HP 07/94 — 12/01
H150 2.5 TD (D4BF) 59kW 80HP 07/94 — 12/01
Maxivan 2.5 D (D4BA) 57kW 77HP 12/94 — 12/97
Porter 2.5 D (mod. P) (D4BA) 12/94 —

Starex Maxivan 2.5 TCI 10/99 — 05/00

Starex Maxivan 2.5 TCI 06/00 — 11/01

ISUZU

41.B1 4LB1 04/94 —

Bighorn 2.8 D Irmscher (4JB1) 10/87 — 12/92
Bighorn 2.8 TD Irmscher (4JB1T) 10/87 — 12/92
Campo 2.0 Diesel (KBD26) (C190) 01/81 — 12/86
Campo 2.0 Diesel (KBD41) (C190) 01/81 — 12/86
Campo 2.2 Diesel (TFR52) (C223) 01/88 —
Campo 2.5 Diesel (TFR55) (4JA1) 01/89 —
Campo 3.1 Turbodiesel (4JG2T) 09/91 —

Fargo 1.8 Diesel (WFR) (4FB1) 01/81 —

Fargo 2.0 Diesel (WFR) (4FC1) 01/81 — 11/85
Fargo 2.2 Diesel (WFR) (4FD1) 12/83 — 11/85
High-Pack 2.2 Diesel Van (UFR52) (C223) 01/83 —
| Mark 1.8 Diesel (VIN P) 01/83 — 12/84

Midi 2.0 Diesel (WFR53) (4FC1) 01/83 — 12/86
NHR54 2.5 Diesel (EIf 150) (4JA1) 01/85 —
Pick-up 2.0 D (KBD20) (C190) 05/79 — 10/80
Pick-up 2.0 D (KBD21) (C190) 10/80 —

Pick-up 2.0 D (KBD25) (C190) 05/79 — 10/80
Pick-up 2.0 D (KBD26) (C190) 10/80 —

Pick-up 2.0 D (KBD41) (C190) 10/80 —

Pick-up 2.0 D (KBD46) (C190) 12/81 —

Pick-up 2.0 D 4WD (KBD40) (C190) 11/79 — 10/80
Pick-up 2.2 D 4WD (KBD42) (C223) 12/82 —
Rodeo Bighorn 2.2 D (UBS52) (C223) 09/81 —

FILTERS
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Rodeo Bighorn 2.2 TD (UBS52) (C223-T) 01/84 —
Trooper 2.2 D (UBS52) (C223) 39kW 53HP 01/83 — 07/89

Trooper 2.2 D 4WD (UBS52) (C223) 45kW 62HP 01/83 — 07/89

Trooper 2.2 TD 4WD (UBS52) (C223T) 53kW 72HP 03/84 — 12/91
Trooper 2.8 D (UBS55) (4JB1) 64kW 87HP 01/87 — 12/92

Trooper 2.8 TD (UBS55) (4JB1T) 71kW 97HP 10/87 — 12/92

Trooper 2.8 TDI Intercooler (UBS55) (4B1TC) 78kW 106HP 10/88 — 12/92

KIA
Besta 2.2 D (K70Y) (R2) 48kW 65HP 06/93 — 11/94
Bongo 2.5 TDCI (D4BH) 69kW 94HP 10/03 — 11/06
K 2500 2.5 TDI (D4BH) 69kW 94HP 01/03 — 09/04
K 2500 2.5 TDI (D4BH) 69kW 94HP 10/04 — 10/06
K 2500 2.5 TDI (D4BH) 69kW 94HP 11/06 —

K 2700 2.7 D (J2) 59kW 80HP 04/00 — 09/04

K 2700 2.7 D (J2) 59kW 80HP 10/04 — 10/06

K 2700 2.7 D (J2) 59kW 80HP 11/06 —

Pregio 2.5 TCI (D4BH) 69kW 94HP 08/01 — 10/05
Pregio 2.7 D (TB) 60kW 82HP 08/00 — 10/05

KOBELCO
SK Serie SK 045 (Mitsubishi KAN-D31YSA)
SK Serie SK 75 UR (Isuzu 4JB1PY-02)

MITSUBISHI

Colt 1.8 Diesel (C14A) (4D65) 10/83 — 12/85

Galant 2.3 Diesel (A167) (4D55) 05/80 — 02/84
Galant 2.3 Diesel (A167) (4D55) 05/80 — 02/84
Galant 2.3 Turbodiesel (A167) (4D55T) 01/82 — 09/84
Galant 2.3 Turbodiesel (A167) (4D55T) 01/82 — 09/84
L 200 2.5 Diesel (4D56) 01/91 —

L 200 2.5 Diesel (K14T) (4D56) 01/86 —

L 200 2.5 Diesel (K24T) (4D56) 01/86 —

L 200 2.5 Diesel (K60T) (4D56) 06/96 —

L 200 2.5 TDI (K74T) 01/97 —

L 200 2.5 Turbodiesel (4D56T) 01/89 — 12/92

L 200 2.5 Turbodiesel 4WD (K34T) (4D56T) 06/91 — 08/96
L 300 2.3 Diesel (L038) (4D55) 10/82 — 07/86

L 300 2.3 Diesel (L068) (4D55) 10/82 — 07/86

L 300 2.3 Turbodiesel (4D55-T) 02/84 — 06/86

L 300 2.5 Diesel (L039) (4D56) 07/86 —
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L 300 2.5 Diesel (P05) (4D56) 07/86 —

L 300 2.5 Diesel (P15) (4D56) 07/86 —

L 300 2.5 Diesel (P25W) (4D56) 07/86 —

L 300 2.5 Turbodiesel (P24) (4D56T) 01/88 —

L 400 2.5 Turbodiesel (4D56) 01/96 —

Lancer 1.8 Diesel (C14A) (4D65) 01/84 — 05/86
Lancer Wagon 1.8 Diesel (C14V) (4D65) 44kW 60HP 02/85 — 05/86
Mighty Max 2.3 Turbodiesel (VIN J) 01/87 — 12/89
Mighty Max 2.3 Turbodiesel (VIN J) 01/87 — 12/89
Montero 2.5 TDI Turbodiesel Intercooler 01/91 —
Montero 2.5 TDI Turbodiesel Intercooler 01/91 —
Montero 2.5 TDI Turbodiesel Intercooler 01/91 —
Pajero 2.3 Diesel (L043) (4D55) 04/82 — 04/86

Pajero 2.3 Diesel (L043) (4D55) 04/82 — 04/86

Pajero 2.3 Turbodiesel (L043) (4D55-T) 62kW 84HP 04/82 — 04/86
Pajero 2.3 Turbodiesel (L043) (4D55-T) 62kW 84HP 04/82 — 04/86
Pajero 2.3 Turbodiesel (L048) (4D55-T) 04/82 — 04/86
Pajero 2.3 Turbodiesel (L048) (4D55-T) 04/82 — 04/86
Pajero 2.5 Diesel (L044) (4D56) 05/86 — 12/91

Pajero 2.5 Diesel (L044) (4D56) 05/86 — 12/91

Pajero 2.5 Diesel (L049) (4D56) 05/86 — 12/91

Pajero 2.5 Diesel (L049) (4D56) 05/86 — 12/91

Pajero 2.5 TDI (V20) (4D56T) 85kW 115HP 02/89 —
Pajero 2.5 TDI (V20) (4D56T) 85kW 115HP 02/89 —
Pajero 2.5 TDI (V20) (4D56T) 85kW 115HP 02/89 —
Pajero 2.5 TDI (V20) (4D56T) 85kW 115HP 05/91 —
Pajero 2.5 TDI (V24W) 02/89 —

Pajero 2.5 TDI (V24W) 02/89 —

Pajero 2.5 TDI (V24W) 02/89 —

Pajero 2.5 TDI (V24W) 05/91 —

Pajero 2.5 TDI (V44W) 02/89 —

Pajero 2.5 TDI (V44W) 02/89 —

Pajero 2.5 TDI (V44W) 02/89 —

Pajero 2.5 TDI (V44W) 05/91 —

Pajero 2.5 TDI Wagon 02/89 —

Pajero 2.5 TDI Wagon 02/89 —

Pajero 2.5 TDI Wagon 02/89 —

Pajero 2.5 TDI Wagon 05/91 —
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Pajero 2.5 Turbodiesel (L044) (4D56-T) 64kW 87HP 05/86 — 12/91
Pajero 2.5 Turbodiesel (L044) (4D56-T) 64kW 87HP 05/86 — 12/91
Pajero 2.5 Turbodiesel (L044) (4D56-T) 64kW 87HP 05/86 — 12/91
Pajero 2.5 Turbodiesel (L046/L049) (4D56-T) 70kW 95HP 05/86 — 12/91
Pajero 2.5 Turbodiesel (L046/L049) (4D56-T) 70kW 95HP 05/86 — 12/91
Pajero 2.5 Turbodiesel (L046/L049) (4D56-T) 70kW 95HP 05/86 — 12/91
Pajero 2.8 TDI (V26) (4M40) 11/93 —

Pajero 2.8 TDI (V26) (4M40) 11/93 —

Pajero 2.8 TDI (V26) (4M40) 11/93 —

Pajero 2.8 TDI (V44) (4M40) 11/93 —

Pajero 2.8 TDI (V44) (4M40) 11/93 —

Pajero 2.8 TDI (V44) (4M40) 11/93 —

Pajero 2.8 TDI (V46) (4M40) 11/93 —

Pajero 2.8 TDI (V46) (4M40) 11/93 —

Pajero 2.8 TDI (V46) (4M40) 11/93 —

Pajero 2.8 TDI Wagon (V46W) (4M40) 05/94 —

Pajero 2.8 TDI Wagon (V46W) (4M40) 05/94 —

Pajero 2.8 TDI Wagon (V46W) (4M40) 05/94 —

Pajero Sport 2.5 TDI (K94W) (4D56) 05/99 —

Pajero Sport 2.5 TDI (K94W) (4D56) 05/99 —

Shogun 2.3 Turbodiesel (L043) (4D55T) 01/83 — 12/86

Shogun 2.3 Turbodiesel (L043) (4D55T) 01/83 — 12/86

Shogun 2.3 Turbodiesel (L048) (4D55T) 01/83 — 12/86

Shogun 2.3 Turbodiesel (L048) (4D55T) 01/83 — 12/86

Shogun 2.5 TDI Turbodiesel Intercooler 01/91 —

Shogun 2.5 TDI Turbodiesel Intercooler 01/91 —

Shogun 2.5 TDI Turbodiesel Intercooler 01/91 —

Shogun 2.5 Turbodiesel (L044) (4D56T) 01/87 —

Shogun 2.5 Turbodiesel (L044) (4D56T) 01/87 —

Shogun 2.5 Turbodiesel (L044) (4D56T) 01/87 —

Shogun 2.5 Turbodiesel (L049) (4D56T) 01/87 —

Shogun 2.5 Turbodiesel (L049) (4D56T) 01/87 —

Shogun 2.5 Turbodiesel (L049) (4D56T) 01/87 —

Shogun 2.8 TDI 01/94 —

Shogun 2.8 TDI 01/94 —

Space Gear 2.5 Turbodiesel (PA5) (4D56T) 01/95 —

Space Gear 2.5 Turbodiesel (PB5) (4D56T) 01/95 —

Space Gear 2.5 Turbodiesel (PD5) (4D56T) 01/95 —
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OPEL

Campo 2.2 D (Isuzu C223) 45kW 61HP 08/87 — 09/96
Campo 2.2 D (4FD1) 45kW 61HP 09/90 — 08/92

Campo 2.2 D 4x4 (Isuzu C223) 45kW 61HP 08/87 — 09/96
Campo 2.2 D 4x4 (4FD1) 45kW 6THP 09/90 — 08/92
Campo 2.5 D (Isuzu 4JA1) 56kW 76HP 08/91 — 06/94
Campo 2.5 D 4x4 (Isuzu 4JA1) 56kW 76HP 08/91 — 06/94
Campo 2.5 TD (Isuzu 4JA1T) 56kW 76HP 07/94 — 07/01
Campo 2.5 TD (Isuzu 4JA1T) 74kW 101HP 08/01 —
Campo 2.5 TD 4x4 (Isuzu 4JA1T) 74kW 101HP 08/01 —
Campo 2.5 TD 4x4 (Isuzu 4JA1T) 56kW 76HP 07/94 — 07/01
Campo 3.1 TD (Isuzu 4JG2T) 80kW 109HP 12/92 —
Campo 3.1 TD 4x4 (Isuzu 4JG2T) 80kW 109HP 12/92 —
Monterey A 3.1 Turbodiesel (Isuzu 4JG2TC) 04/92 — 07/98

PORTARO

240 2.5 Diesel (Daihatsu) 01/75 — 12/95
260 2.5 Diesel (Daihatsu) 01/75 — 12/95
280 2.5 Diesel (Daihatsu) 01/75 — 12/95

SUZUKI
Grand Vitara 2.0 TD (RFM) 63kW 86HP 03/98 — 08/01
Grand Vitara 2.0 TD (RFM) 63kW 86HP 03/98 — 08/01

VAUXHALL

Brava 2.2 D (Isuzu C223) 45kW 61HP 06/90 — 09/96
Brava 2.2 D (Isuzu 4FD1) 45kW 61HP 06/90 — 08/92
Brava 2.2 D 4x4 (Isuzu C223) 45kW 61HP 06/90 — 09/96
Brava 2.2 D 4x4 (Isuzu 4FD1) 45kW 61HP 06/90 — 08/92
Brava 2.5 D (Isuzu 4JA1) 56kW 76HP 06/90 — 06/94
Brava 2.5 D 4x4 (Isuzu 4JA1) 56kW 76HP 06/90 — 06/94
Brava 2.5 TD (Isuzu 4JA1T) 56kW 76HP 07/94 — 07/01
Brava 2.5 TD (Isuzu 4JA1T) 74kW 101HP 08/01 —

Brava 2.5 TD 4x4 (Isuzu 4JA1T) 56kW 76HP 07/94 — 07/01
Brava 2.5 TD 4x4 (Isuzu 4JA1T) 74kW 101HP 08/01 —
Brava 3.1 TD (Isuzu 4JG2T) 80kW 109HP 12/92 —

Brava 3.1 TD 4x4 (Isuzu 4JG2T) 80kW 109HP 12/92 —
Monterey 3.1 Turbodiesel (Isuzu 4JG2TC) 04/92 — 07/98

YANMAR
LH Serie 4LHDTE

FILTERS
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LH Serie 4LHHTE
LH Serie 4LHSTE
LH Serie 4LHTE

Cross references

AC DELCO
ADL (BLUEPRINT)
ADL (BLUEPRINT)
AL FILTER CO.
ALCO FILTERS
AMC

AMC

ASHIKA
ASHIKA
BALDWIN
BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

CESAB
CHAMPION
CLARK

CLEAN FILTERS
CLEAN FILTERS
COMLINE
COOPERS
COOPERSFIAAM
CROSLAND
CROSLAND
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DELPHI
DONALDSON
FILTRON

FIRST LINE
FISPA

FISPA
FLEETGUARD
FORD

XD79
ADC42303
ADD62306
ALG2060
SP970
IF3356
MF557
30-05-502
30-06-606
BF7534
0986450508
0986450514
1457434301
1457434453
N0508
N4301
N4453
0997501
L146
4307873
DN251
DN251/A
CMB13003
AZF776
FP5092
5015

5028
23303-87308
23303-87309
FFO057
P550390
PP852
FFF551
FNC339
FNE250
FF5160
5025102

FILTERS
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FRAM P4886
GENERAL MOTORS 03156634
GENERAL MOTORS 03156943
GENERAL MOTORS 04238757
GENERAL MOTORS 04244455
GENERAL MOTORS 04244456
GENERAL MOTORS 04248070
GENERAL MOTORS 04369299
GFT FILTERS GFSC6321
GIESSE FILTRI CNH122
GONHER GPP111
GREEN FILTER FG739

GUD Z180

GUD 2279

GUD 7343

GUR GF162510
HENGST H17WKO09
HYSTER 1330033
HYUNDAI 31973-44000
HYUNDAI 31973-44001
HYUNDAI 31973-44100
HYUNDAI 31973-44101
HYUNDAI 31973-H1000
INTERFIL FGIT100

ISUZU 5-13240032-0
ISUZU 8-04121431-0
ISUZU 8-94167398-0
ISUZU 8-94177327-0
ISUZU 8-04238757-0
ISUZU 8-04248070-0
ISUZU 8-04248070-2
ISUZU 8-94332955-0
ISUZU 8-04369199-1
ISUZU 8-94369199-3
ISUZU 8-94369299-0
ISUZU 8-04369299-1
ISUZU 8-04369299-2
ISUZU 8-04369299-3
ISUZU 8-94483850-0
ISUZU 8980023440
ISUZU 8980218110
ISUZU 8980318400
ISUZU 8980374810
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ISUZU

JAPAN LINE
JAPANPARTS
JAPANPARTS
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

JUDICA

KAYSER

KIA

KIA
KNECHT-MAHLE
KNECHT-MAHLE
KOMATSU
KRALINATOR
LISTER-PETTER
LUCAS (UK)
LUCAS (UK)
LYNXauto
M-FILTER
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MANN+HUMMEL
MANN+HUMMEL
MANN+HUMMEL
MANN+HUMMEL
MANN+HUMMEL
MEAT & DORIA
MECAFILTER
MECAFILTER
MICRO

MISFAT
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MOTAQUIP
MOTORCRAFT
MULLER FILTER
NIPPARTS
NIPPARTS
NIPPARTS
NIPPARTS

OPEL (GM)

OPEL (GM)

94369299
62306
FC502S
JFC502S
JFC606S
30502
3003.2
AK14-DG
0K46723570
0K60C-23-570
KC46
KC578D
YM129901-55850
F120
624.21220
7176/526
HDF526
LF-407
MP474
FD523
FD526
WK920/1
WK940/11
WK940/11X
WK940/16
WK940/16X
4114
ELG5222
ELG5241
FT6243
M366
CD130022
MB220900
XB220900
VFF121
EFG307
FN1139
J1335002
J133502
J1336006
J133606
4300019
818506

FILTERS




Fuel Filter

24.366.00

OPEL (GM)

PBR

PURFLUX
PUROLATOR
PUROLATOR
PUROLATOR (OLD REF.)
REFINE FILTERS
ROYAL TEK

ROYAL TEK

RYCO

SAKURA

SAVARA (NEW REF.)
SAVARA (OLD REF.)
SF-FILTER (SCHUPP)
SF-FILTER (SCHUPP)
SOFIMA
SOGEFIPRO

SOLID AUTO
SUZUKI

TAKEUCHI

TARGA SERVICE
TCM

TECFIL

TECNECO
TECNOCAR

TEHO FILTER
TEHO FILTER

TJ FILTERS

TOYO FILTER
TOYO FILTER
UNICO FILTER
UNION JAPAN
UNIPART
VAUXHALL

VIC

VIC

WEGA

WF WYTWORNIA
FILTROW

WIPAC

WIX

WIX

WOODGATE

818511
BG1553
CS438
F57851
F60222
PFC222
FC321
RT2139
RTF2139
2304
FC1203
SN542
9.28.542.17
SK3675
SK3675/2
S 9310 NR
FP2509
M303004
15411-78E10
TY12990155850
50.032.268
20801-02141
PSC990
GS139
RN139B
6199
OK199
FF5472
FG23
FG7493
F19139/11
FC407
GFE7029
VFF79
FC321
FC409
JFC901
PDS6.2

FD277
33128
WF8058
WGF9051

FILTERS




Fuel Filter UFI

24.366.00 FILTERS
YALE & TOWNE 900907811
YANMAR 121857-55710

YANMAR 129901-55850




